Contract
DB2001
DB2001
X135
X135
V300
V300
V300
V300
T925
T925
122000
122000
121995
121995
X359
X359
X359
X359
X359
X359
X308
X308
X186
X186
X111
X111
U922
U922
u3e7
u3e7
X251

Age
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Cylinder
329
329A
3
3A
56
56A
55
55A
224
224A
104
104A
23A
23A
8A
8A
7A
7A
3A
3A
4A
4A
5
5A
1A
1A
735A
735A
83A
83A
1o0v

LBF
76818
76018
86248
80287
63222
81349
81894
69333
73172
73732
60119
63464
69156
66065
81944
88062
86310
83774
86602
86039
86453
88253
79034
82919
99178
101023
67314
69159
45818
48979
193851

PSI
6110
6050
6860
6390
5030
6470
6520
5520
5820
5870
4780
5050
5500
5260
6520
7010
6870
6670
6930
6850
6880
7020
6260
6600
8010
8040
5380
5500
3650
3900

15580

Area
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.379
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.441

P/F
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Design
240090
240090

240245
240245
24245
24245
240103
240103
230440
230440
650025
650025

240135
240135

Required
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

10000

Made
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024

Tested
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024

Fracture
Cone
Cone

Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone & Split
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar



X251
DB2001
DB2001
DB2001
DB2001

X135

X135

V009

V009

T336

T336
160086
160086
122000
122000
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101

X359

X359

X359

X359

X352

X352

X321

X321

X186

X186

X120

X120

W381

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

10v
328
328A
330
330A
4
4A
179
179A
748
748A
15A
15A
106
106A
59A
59A
58A
58A
10A
10A
9A
9A

1A
8A
8A

6A

5A

5A
25A

185768
158626
137113
76215
74788
68148
71084
62411
65289
61763
58899
48907
49238
50517
54061
97863
120532
66509
64561
73382
72245
73774
71685
52307
55036
52293
53193
79820
71768
64336
60939
99872

14780
5610
4850
6070
5950
5420
5660
4970
5200
4910
4690
3890
3920
4020
4300
7790
9590
5290
5140
5840
5750
5870
5700
4160
4400
4160
4230
6350
5710
5120
4850
7910

12.566
28.274
28.274
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.629

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240195
240195
240090
240090
240238
240238
240245
240245
240337
240337
30050
30050
230440
230440

10000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024

2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024

Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear

Cone

Cone

Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Split
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Split
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone



W381
W068
WO068
V281
V281
V281
V281
V233
V233
X251
X251
X205
X205
X086
X086
X086
X086
U922
U922
U922
U922
W181
W181
DB2001
DB2001
DB2001
DB2001
X135
X135
T336
T336
122000

N NN NN NN

N NN NDNNNDNNNNN
0O 00 0O 00O 00O 00O 00 00 0O 00 00

25A
86A
86A
706A
706A
705A
705A
152A
152A
11V
11V
8VRB
8VRB
12B
12B
11B
11B
588B
588B
5878B
587B
4v
4V
331
331A
332
332A

5A

749
749A

107

105158
78678
77657
67885
65175
75873
79484
60182
62824

178591

178264

142190

136329
52564
52554
59484
62327
77344
74797
89679
90276

179500

184074

175502

190811
78882
79493
69225
70921
64852
69239
63127

8370
6260
6180
5400
5190
6070
6330
4790
5000
14360
14190
11370
10850
4180
4180
4730
4960
6150
5950
7140
7180
14490
14650
6210
6750
6280
6330
5510
5640
5160
5510
5020

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.379
12.566
28.274
28.274
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240433
240433
240433
240433
240043
240043
240043
240043

240195
240195
240090
240090
240238
240238
240337
240337
230440

3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
10000
10000
7000
7000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4500
4500
4500
4500
10000
10000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024

Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Columnar
<None>
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear



122000

121995

121995
X359
X359
X356
X356
X352
X352
X308
X308
X186
X186
X143
X143
X119
X119
W386
W386
V281
V281
V233
V233
U922
U922
U922
U922
u3e7
u3e7
X251
X251
W181

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

107A
24A
24A
11A
11A
4
4A
2
2A
5A
5A
7
7A
9A
9A
49A
49A
13A
13A
707A
707A
153A
153A
902A
902A
64A
64A
84A
84A
12v
12v
5V

63619
103117
104261

86631

84692

76355

76746

52410

50682

77263

75523

86210

86731

71774

73345

64800

66014

73225

79350

66751

64895

70595

70250

82950

82221

88195

81763

63482

62901
186289
184653
183341

5060
8210
8300
6890
6740
6080
6110
4170
4030
6150
6010
6860
6900
5710
5840
5160
5250
5830
6310
5310
5160
5620
5590
6600
6540
7050
6510
5030
5010
14970
14690
14660

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.504

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

230440
641002
641002

240135
240135
240009
240009

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
10000
10000
10000

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024

Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone



W181
V233
V233
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
DB2001
DB2001
DB2001
DB2001
X119
X119
DB2001
DB2001
X086
X086
V203
V203
V010
V010
T336
T336
T336
T336
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101
X359
X359
X352

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
16
16
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

5V
62VRK
62VRK
6V
6V
5V
5V
333
333A
335
335
3A
3A
335
335A

9A
11A
11A
78
78A
751
751A
750
750A
61A
61A
60A
60A
12A
12A
3

193692
164296
167050
136815
134430
144364
165286
158972
156772
69080
73948
56877
61723
73331
70289
85926
89479
96820
99507
73029
75692
62023
58081
58866
58611
55190
55988
137394
117952
81192
80118
55348

15410
13070
13290
10890
10700
11550
13150
5620
5540
5500
5880
4530
4910
5840
5590
6840
7120
7700
7920
5810
6020
<4940
<4620
4680
4660
4390
4460
10930
9390
6460
6380
4450

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
28.274
28.274
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.441

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240195
240195
240090
240090
240291
240291
240090
240090
240417
240417
240008
240008
240245
240245
240260
240260
240261
240261

10000
9500
9500

10000

10000

10000

10000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4500
4500
3000
3000
3000
3000
5000
5000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024

2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

Columnar
Cone
Cone

Columnar

Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>

Columnar
Cone

Columnar
Cone

Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone
Columnar



X352
X321
X321
X206
X206
X186
X186
W381
W381
CPI
CPI
V233
V233
DB2001
DB2001
W348
W348
X272
X272
W346
W346
V009
V009
U032
U032
T336
T336
T336
T336
T336
T336
T336

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

3A
9A
9A
4A
4A

8A
26A
26A
3V
3V
63VRK
63VRK
334
334A
4B
4B
1A
1A
34
34A
180
180A
437A
437A
755
755A
754
754A
753
753A
752

57810
58328
60369
67118
66745
87396
84332
92661
92569
182336
178212
157360
149515
161748
160474
53538
50677
67675
64438
92719
98122
71923
70916
63939
66294
62518
60679
51333
56059
66628
64792
71333

4600
4660
4800
5340
5310
6950
6710
7340
7370
14590
14190
12460
11900
5720
5680
4260
4030
5390
5130
7380
7810
5720
5640
5090
5280
<4980
<4830
4080
4460
5300
5160
5680

12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.629
12.566
28.274
28.274
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240195
240195
240033
240033

240342
240342
240392
240392
240118
240118
240260
240260
240261
240261
240260
240260
240260

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
10000
10000
9000
9000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
5000
5000
3000
3000
5000
5000
5000

2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024

2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear



T336
129441
129441
123626
123626
122000
122000
DB2101
DB2101

X359

X359

X321

X321

X308

X308

X229

X229

W384

W384

u3e7

u3e7

U922

U922

TO23

T023

X033

X033

X033

X033

V233

V233

CPI

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

752A
4A
4A
16A
16B
109
109A
62A
62A
13A
13A
10A
10A
6A
6A
5A
5A
27A
27A
85A
85A
65A
65A
465A
465A
14v
14v
13v
13v
64VRK
64VRK
8V

71389
76484
78048
49427
45947
66808
68162
73086
69239
81079
80002
55507
57756
79837
81084
58376
59334
78209
79382
72834
70752
70399
71523
66392
62577
166785
177034
185414
175624
162867
169333
96648

5680
6090
6210
3930
3660
5320
5420
5820
5510
6450
6370
4420
4600
6350
6450
4650
4720
6160
6320
5770
5630
5660
5690
5310
4980
13270
14090
14830
13980
12900
13480
<7690

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.692
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

240260
240440
240440
30050
30050
230440
230440

5000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
10000
10000
10000
10000
9500
9500
10000

2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Columnar



CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
DB2001
DB2001

28
28
28
28
28
28
28

8V
7V
7V
4v
4v
336
336A

94528

101515
77223

178018
184532
168537
145229

<7520
< 8080
<6150
14310
14680
5960
5140

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.441
12.566
28.274
28.274

Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240195
240195

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
3000
3000

2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Columnar
<None>



